
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 4,676 5,484
2 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 4,954 5,796
3 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL 5,694 5,889
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 5,512 6,364
5 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 5,717 -­‐
6 11461304126 Szymkowicz	
  Mateusz POL 5,748 -­‐
7 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 5,835 -­‐
8 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 6,793 -­‐
9 11461303860 Romanowski	
  Jan POL 6,854 -­‐
10 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL 7,423 -­‐
11 XXX Labriga	
  Dariusz POL 7,966 -­‐
12 11461507028 Okungbowa	
  Osazee POL 8,403 -­‐
13 XXX Piotrowski	
  Witold POL 10,811 -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 5,139 5,922
2 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 5,074 5,957
3 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL 5,334 6,154
4 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5,379 6,743
5 21461405449 Cholewa	
  Katarzyna POL 6,702 -­‐
6 21461506356 Kozłowska	
  Aleksandra POL 6,917 -­‐
7 XXX Zrębiec	
  Renata POL 10,098 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL 5,617 6,174
2 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 5,782 6,095
3 11461405402 Flaga	
  Jakub POL 6,050 6,553
4 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL 5,878 6,579
5 11461505990 Jarzynka	
  Szymon POL 6,621 8,434
6 11461304274 Mączński	
  Kuba POL 6,672 -­‐
7 11461405409 Marszał	
  Szymon POL 6,838 7,808
8 11461405404 Kulpiński	
  Konrad POL 6,856 -­‐
9 11461506461 Grochowski	
  Adam POL 8,504 -­‐
10 11461405660 Depta	
  Oliwier POL 8,613 -­‐
11 11461507058 Krupa	
  Nikodem POL 8,725 -­‐
12 11461505988 Iwanowski	
  Joachim POL 9,415 -­‐
13 11461506459 Gierdewicz	
  Bartosz POL 9,463 -­‐
14 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojtek POL 9,520 -­‐
15 11461507047 Czajkowski	
  Adrian POL 9,593 -­‐
16 11461507030 Tęczar	
  Maciej POL 9,872 -­‐
17 11461506055 Mejksztaniec	
  Jakub POL 10,022 -­‐
18 11461506011 Smosarski	
  Wiktor POL 10,267 -­‐
19 11461405664 Zelazny	
  Igor POL 10,761 -­‐
20 11461505997 Matus	
  Kacper POL 11,501 -­‐
21 11461505992 Klimowicz	
  Piotr POL 13,150 -­‐
22 11461505989 Jakubczak	
  Kacper POL 14,764 -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 5,158 5,756
2 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia POL 5,586 6,076
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 5,582 6,162
4 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL 5,865 6,596
5 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL 5,669 7,078
6 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 5,979 6,742
7 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	
  Wiktoria POL 6,072 7,523
8 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL 6,241 6,815
9 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL 6,819 -­‐
10 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL 7,469 -­‐
11 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL 7,514 -­‐
12 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL 7,536 -­‐
13 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	
  Paulina POL 7,759 -­‐
14 21461506529 Jeziorek	
  Marika POL 8,909 -­‐
15 21461506089 Krzywicka	
  Julia POL 9,715 -­‐
16 21461507135 Zawadzka	
  Julia POL 9,900 -­‐
17 21461506561 Pelinko	
  Abigajl POL 9,988 -­‐
18 21461506083 Chomontowska	
  Julia POL 10,078 -­‐
19 XXX Brzezińska	
  Zofia POL 10,415 -­‐
20 21461506088 Kosior	
  Helena POL 10,542 -­‐
21 21461506540 Rokicka	
  Julia POL 10,661 -­‐
22 21461507132 Widłak	
  Justyna POL 10,925 -­‐
23 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	
  Agata POL 11,529 -­‐
24 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL DQ -­‐
24 21461507130 Uchowicz	
  Olga POL DQ -­‐
24 21461506551 Godlewska	
  Matylda POL DQ -­‐
24 XXX Kasprzak	
  Maja POL DQ -­‐
24 XXX Radawiec	
  Joanna POL DQ -­‐
24 21461507108 Kos	
  Kinga POL DQ -­‐
24 XXX Wistuba	
  Liliana POL DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL
2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
5 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL
6 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
7 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL
8 11461304126 Szymkowicz	
  Mateusz POL
9 11461303860 Romanowski	
  Jan POL
10 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL
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  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
2 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
3 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL
4 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
5 21461506356 Kozłowska	
  Aleksandra POL
6 21461405449 Cholewa	
  Katarzyna POL
7 XXX Pajewska	
  Ewa POL
7 XXX Krzyżewska	
  Małgorzata POL
7 XXX Zrębiec	
  Renata POL
10 XXX Matus	
  Marzena POL
10 XXX Klimowicz	
  Ewa POL
10 XXX Wojtkiewicz	
  Aneta POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL
2 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL
3 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL
4 11461506461 Grochowski	
  Adam POL
5 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL
6 11461405402 Flaga	
  Jakub POL
7 11461505990 Jarzynka	
  Szymon POL
8 11461405660 Depta	
  Oliwier POL
9 11461505988 Iwanowski	
  Joachim POL
9 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojciech POL
9 11461405409 Marszał	
  Szymon POL
9 11461506011 Smosarski	
  Wiktor POL
13 11461505997 Matus	
  Kacper POL
13 11461405664 Zelazny	
  Igor POL
13 11461507047 Czajkowski	
  Adrian POL
16 11461405404 Kulpiński	
  Konrad POL
16 11461505989 Jakubczak	
  Kacper POL
18 11461506055 Mejksztaniec	
  Jakub POL
18 11461505992 Klimowicz	
  Piotr POL

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Junior	
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  Battle	
  Senior	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
2 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
4 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia POL
5 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
6 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	
  Wiktoria POL
7 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL
8 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL
9 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL
9 21461506089 Krzywicka	
  Julia POL
9 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL
9 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	
  Paulina POL
13 21461506088 Kosior	
  Helena POL
13 21461506529 Jeziorek	
  Marika POL
13 21461506540 Rokicka	
  Julia POL
13 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL
13 21461507108 Kos	
  Kinga POL
13 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL
19 21461506551 Godlewska	
  Matylda POL
19 21461507132 Widłak	
  Justyna POL
19 21461507130 Uchowicz	
  Olga POL
19 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	
  Agata POL
19 21461507135 Zawadzka	
  Julia POL
19 XXX Brzezińska	
  Zofia POL
25 21461506083 Chomontowska	
  Julia POL
25 XXX Kasprzak	
  Maja POL
27 XXX Lender	
  Hanna POL
27 XXX Tereszczuk	
  Sara POL
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  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 11461405558 Bombel	
  Ziombel POL 125
2 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 120
3 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 118
4 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 117
5 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 110
6 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 110
7 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 110
7 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 110
9 11461303860 Romanowski	
  Jan POL 100
9 11461507028 Okungbowa	
  Osazee POL 100
11 11461405402 Flaga	
  Jakub POL 100
12 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL 90
13 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 80
14 11461304274 Mączński	
  Jakub POL 80
15 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojciech POL X
16 11461506055 Mejksztaniec	
  Jakub POL X

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 XXX Tereszczuk	
  Sara POL 102
2 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 100
3 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 95
4 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 80
5 21461405658 Zawiślak	
  Aleksandra POL 70
5 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 70
5 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL 70
8 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL 70
8 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 70
10 21461506529 Jeziorek	
  Marika POL 60
10 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL 60
12 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL X
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